PCSZT Series - Page C4
SOJ Series - Page C8
PCS Series - Page C2
PCS-SMU Series - Page C6
C
C
Thomas & Betts
1555 Lynnfield Road

(17,65/17,40)
.795/.785
(20,19/19,94)
.995/.985
(25,27/25,02)
1.195/1.185
(30,35/30,10)
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Long
Side
.790
(20,07)
A B * C D E
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCS-020A-1 20
PCS-028A-1 28
PCS-044A-1 44
PCS-052A-1 52
PCS-068A-1 68
PCS-084A-1 84
Short
Side
.690
(17,53)

Side
.500
(12,70)
Long
Side
.595/.585
(15,11/14,86)
Short
Side
.495/.485
(12,57/12,32)
32 POSITION RECTANGULAR
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCS-032A-1 32
C
Thomas & Betts
1555 Lynnfield Road
Memphis, TN 38119

E
.705
(17,90)
.855
(21,72)
1.150
(29,21)
1.255
(31,87)
1.575
(40,00)
1.860
(47,24)
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCSZT-020A-1 20
PCSZT-028A-1 28
PCSZT-044A-1 44
PCSZT-052A-1 52
PCSZT-068A-1 68
PCSZT-084A-1 84
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Long
Side
.825

(7,62)
Long
Side
.600
(15,24)
Short
Side
.500
(12,70)
.950
(24,13)
32 POSITION RECTANGULAR
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCSZT-032A-1 32
C
Thomas & Betts
1555 Lynnfield Road
Memphis, TN 38119

Contact ................ Phosphor bronze
Plating ...................Tin/lead
PCS-068SMU-11
C
Thomas & Betts
1555 Lynnfield Road
Memphis, TN 38119
(901) 682-8221   FAX (901) 537-8805
Need more technical information?
Consult your Thomas & Betts
sales office listed on the back cover C7
PCS-SMU Series
PART NUMBERS
Number T-Tape &Reel
Part Number of Contacts Locating Posts  Packaging
PCS-020SMU-11T 20 Without With
PCS-020SMU-11 20 Without Without
PCS-020SMU-12T 20 With With
PCS-020SMU-12 20 With Without
PCS-028SMU-11T 28 Without With
PCS-028SMU-11 28 Without Without
PCS-028SMU-12T 28 With With
PCS-028SMU-12 28 With Without
PCS-032SMU-11T 32 Without With
PCS-032SMU-11 32 Without Without
PCS-032SMU-12T 32 With With
PCS-032SMU-12 32 With Without
PCS-044SMU-11T 44 Without With
PCS-044SMU-11 44 Without Without
PCS-044SMU-12T 44 With With
PCS-044SMU-12 44 With Without
Number T-Tape &Reel
Part Number of Contacts Locating Posts  Packaging
PCS-052SMU-11T 52 Without With
PCS-052SMU-11 52 Without Without
PCS-052SMU-12T 52 With With
PCS-052SMU-12 52 With Without
PCS-068SMU-11T 68 Without With
PCS-068SMU-11 68 Without Without
PCS-068SMU-12T 68 With With
PCS-068SMU-12 68 With Without
PCS-084SMU-11T 84 Without With
PCS-084SMU-11 84 Without Without
PCS-084SMU-12T 84 With With
PCS-084SMU-12 84 With Without
Ultra Low Profile Surface Mount PLCC Sockets
.020
(0,50)
.060